80. GauschieBen mit SparkassenpokalschieBen 2019

anlasslich 50 Jahre Silberdistel Neutras

Sparkassenpokal (Einzelwertung)

Platz Name

1 Bauer, Julia
2 Nutz, Jakob
2 Ertl, Heinz
4 Roppert, Erich
5 Gohl, John
6 Ertel, Christian
7 Koller, Florian
8 Dietl, Josef
9 Luber, Susanne
10  Schertl, Johanna
11  Schopf, Helmut
12  Kubeng, Florian
13 Helgert, Julia
14  Scharrer, Manuela
15 Rumpler, Paul
16 Borek, Thomas
17  Gdrtler, Ann-Kathrin
18 Rauscher, Manfred
19 Geitner, Robert
20  Faderl, Christian
21 Meisenhelter, Eugen
22 Nutz, Michael
23 WeiB, Jurgen
24  Scheffmann, Josef
25 Donhauser, Martin
26  Ertl, Annika
27  Scherer, Anja
28 Dehling, Margit
29 Buhler, Johannes
30 LeiBner, Achim
31 Bauer, Michael
32 Reichl, Tina
33 Simon, Julia
34 Neugebauer, Sabine
35 Roth, Anja
36 Kolb, Johannes
37  Flierl, Christine
38 Appel, Bernd
39 Tillmann, Klaus
40  Gdrtler, Selina
41 Schmidl, Tobias
42  Engelhardt, Manuel
43  Gdrtler, Vanessa
44  Bauer, Michael

Datum: 20.05.2019

EdelweiB SiB 1925 e.V.
Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof e.V.
Gemudtlichkeit Tanzfleck
Bergschiitz Gressenwohr
Silberdistel Neutras
Gemitlichkeit Tanzfleck
1912 Neukirchen e.V.
D,Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld
Huttenschiitzen Massenricht
Tell Vilseck 1538 e.V.
Bergschutz Gressenwdhr
Drei Mohren Poppenricht
Huttenschiitzen Massenricht
1912 Neukirchen e.V.
Huttenschiitzen Massenricht
1912 Neukirchen e.V.
Birgland Betzenberg
Gemitlichkeit Tanzfleck

Drei Mohren Poppenricht
Bruderbund Fromberg
EdelweiB SiB 1925 e.V.
Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof e.V.
Germania GroBalbershof
EdelweiB3 Obersdorf
Edelwei3 Obersdorf
Gemitlichkeit Tanzfleck
EdelweiB SiB 1925 e.V.
Birgland Betzenberg
Edelwei3 Obersdorf
D,Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld
EdelweiB SiB 1925 e.V.
Huttenschiitzen Massenricht
EdelweiB SiB 1925 e.V.
Gemitlichkeit Tanzfleck
Germania GroBalbershof
Bruderbund Fromberg
Silberdistel Neutras
Silberdistel Neutras
Silberdistel Neutras
Birgland Betzenberg
Huttenschiitzen Massenricht
Tell Vilseck 1538 e.V.
Birgland Betzenberg
Edelwei3 SGB 1925 e.V.

Lizenziert fiir: Schiitzengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Nr.
94
258
27
69

13
251
287
240
49
68
121
119
285
127
284
277
21
243
154
262
256
210
151
150
24
103
276
168
138
183
125
110
25
237
302

147

279
144
221
278
95

Teiler
9,6
13,2
13,2
17,8
241
27,3
27,4
36,2
37,0
37,9
39,3
421
45,0
45,4
45,7
47,5
47,6
49,5
49,7
50,5
51,0
53,2
53,5
54,0
55,5
56,1
56,6
57,6
58,1
60,5
61,5
62,2
62,5
63,5
63,6
63,7
63,8
67,5
68,5
73,0
73,7
74,0
75,6
75,7
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